
 
 

           General Holidays List Of year 2025 (LIB.) 

 

Note:- Holiday of Anant Chaturdashi Will be on Ganesh Idol Dissolvent day 

 

 

Sr.  

No. 

Details Date Day Library Time 

1 Makar Sankranti 14/01/2025 Tuesday All Sections Closed 

2 Republic Day 26/01/2025 Sunday All Sections Closed 

3 Mahashivratri 26/02/2025 Wednesday Book Issue-Return 8.00 AM to 2.00 PM 

4 Dhuleti 14/03/2025 Friday All Sections Closed 

5 Chetichand 30/03/2025 Sunday Book Issue-Return 8.00 AM to 2.00 PM 

6 Ramzan-Id (Id-Ul-Fitra) 31/03/2025 Monday Weekly Off 

7 Shree Ram Navmi 06/04/2025 Sunday Book Issue-Return 8.00 AM to 2.00 PM 

8 Mahavir Jayanti (Janm kalyanak) 10/04/2025 Thursday Book Issue-Return 8.00 AM to 2.00 PM 

9 Dr. Baba Saheb Ambedkar's Birthday   14/04/2025 Monday Weekly Off 

10 Good Friday 18/04/2025 Friday Book Issue-Return 8.00 AM to 2.00 PM 

11 Bhagavanasri Parshuram Jayanti  29/04/2025 Tuesday Book Issue-Return 8.00 AM to 2.00 PM 

   12 Bakri-Id (Id-Ul-Aza) 07/06/2025 Saturday Book Issue-Return 8.00 AM to 2.00 PM 

13 Mahorama (Asura) 06/07/2025 Sunday All Sections Closed 

14 Raksha Bandhan 09/08/2025 Saturday All Sections Closed 

15 Independence Day/  

Parsi New Year Day (Parsi Shahenshahi) 

15/08/2025 Friday All Sections Closed 

16 Janamashtami (Shravan-Vad-Aatham) 16/08/2025 Saturday Book Issue-Return 8.00 AM to 2.00 PM 

17 Sanvatsari (Chaturthi Paksh) 27/08/2025 Wednesday Book Issue-Return 8.00 AM to 2.00 PM 

18 Id-e-Milad-Un-Nabi 05/09/2025 Friday Book Issue-Return 8.00 AM to 2.00 PM 

19 Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti/ 

Daserra (Vijayadashami) 

02/10/2025 Thursday Book Issue-Return 8.00 AM to 2.00 PM 

20 Diwali 20/10/2025 Monday All Sections Closed 

21 Vikram Samvat New Year's Day 22/10/2025 Wednesday All Sections Closed 

22 Bhaibij 23/10/2025 Thursday All Sections Closed 

23 Sardar Vallabhbhai Patel's Birthday 31/10/2025 Friday Book Issue-Return 8.00 AM to 2.00 PM 

24 Guru Nanak Jayanti 05/11/2025 Wednesday Book Issue-Return 8.00 AM to 2.00 PM 

25 Christmas 25/12/2025 Thursday Book Issue-Return 8.00 AM to 2.00 PM 


